NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the mutual promises and covenants 
herein contained, and other good and valuable consideration, the parties hereto agree as 
follows: 

I. Purchase Price: Payment. Seller agrees to sell, and Purchaser agrees to 
purchase, the Aircraft for a total purchase price of Three Million One Hundred Thousand U.S. 
Dollars (US $3,100,000.00) (the "Purchase Price"), which shall be paid as follows: 

(a) Upon execution of this Agreement, Purchaser shall place a deposit of 
Two Hundred Fifty Thousand U.S. Dollars (US $250,000) (the "Deposit") in escrow with 
Insured Aircraft Title Services (the "Escrow Agent"), 21 E. Main Street, Suite 100, Oklahoma 
City, OK 73104, Attention: Joan Roberts, Reference: NI 20JE, subject to the terms of this 
Agreement. The balance of the Purchase Price 44-the-anunint-ofis Two Million Eight Hundred 
Fifty Thousand U.S. Dollars (US $2,850,000) (the "Purchase Price Balance"). The Purchase 
Price Balance shall be wire transferred to the Escrow Agent prior to the Closing. The Escrow 
Agent shall place both the Deposit and the Purchase Price Balance into the Special Escrow 
Account (as defined below) maintained with Escrow Agent -for its disbursement to Seller at